The followina is a list of the more sianificant communitv issues addressed by this station for the auarted specified. This listina is bv no means
complete, not is the order in which these issues appear intend to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Issue Description:

New Mexico's COVID-19 Public Health Order

Officially Ends

Arlando Teller Become's DOT's First
Assistant Secretary for Tribal Affairs

Criminal Charges Filed in Case of Missing
Navajo Woman

Navajo Police Arrest Man for Student
Targeted Shooting Threats

Governor Reins in Tax Relief Proposals,
Boosts State Spending

Sheriff Mark Lamb Files Papers to Run For
Senate in Arizona

Tony Hawk Visits New Mexico, Skateboards
with Navajo Nation President

Public Health Advisory for Hantavirus in the
Navajo Nation

Prog. Segment:

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

Date:
4/3/23

4/4/23

4/5/23

4/6/23

4/10/23

4/11/23

4/12/23

4/13/23

Time:
7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

Duration:
3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

Page 1 of 7

Description of Segment:
The state Department of Health announced
Friday was the last day of an executive order
that had been extended by Govemnor
Michelle Lujan-Grisham.

Arlando Teller, a citizen fo the Navajo Nation
was sworn in as the US Department of
Transportation's first-ever assistant secretary
for Tribal Affairs.

An indictment was filed against Preston
Tolth that accueses him of carjacking a truck
belonging to Ella Mae Begay, who was
reported missing on June 15, 2021.

Atticus Johnson was arrested Monday night
after Navajo Police received multiple reports
of threats to shoot a former classmate's
sister who is a student at Newcomb High.

The Governor of New Mexico scaled back a
tax relief package based on concemns it
could undermind future spending on public
education, health care and law enforcement.

Pinal County Sheriff Mark Lamb has filed
federal paperwork to run for the US Senate
in Arizona, becoming the first republican to
jump into the high profile race.

Navajo Nation President Buu Nyren showed
off his skateboarding skills, part of the
opening festivities for the Dine Skate
Garden Project in Two Grey Hills, NM.

The Navajo Department of Health issued a
public health advisory for Hantavirus, a rare
but potentially fatal disease. There have
been four confirmed cases this year.



The following is a list of the more significant community issues addressed by this station for the quarted specified. This listing is by no means
complete, not is the order in which these issues appear intend to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Issue Description:
University of Arizona Shares New Safety
Suggestions

NTUA to Explore Opportunities to Develop
Green Energy Projects

Arizona Tribal Gaming Contributions Up 20%

$2 Million Approved by the 25th Navajo
Nation Council for Youth Employment

Evacuations Ordered After Flooding in
Chinle

Navajo Council Delegate Files Legislation to
Remove Speaker

NN Council Approves Legislation Opposing
the Confirmation of James R. Mountain

Navajo Department of Agriculture Reminds
Livestock Owners to Obtain Certs

Prog. Segment:

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

Date:
4/17/23

4/18/23

4/19/23

4/20/23

4/24/23

4/25/23

4/26/23

4/27/23

Time:
7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

Duration:

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

Page 2 of 7

Description of Segment:
Safety measures are being implemented at
the University of Arizona following the deadly
shooting of a professor in October, the
University President announced.

The Navajo Tribal Utility Authority and
Avangrid have signed a Memorandum of
Understanding to explore opportunities to
develop up to 1 gigawatt of green energy.

Tribal gaming contributions were up 20%
during the first quarter of 2023, despite
concemns that the legalization of sports
gambling would have a negative impact.

The Navajo Nation Council unanimously
approved legislation that will appropriate $2
million to provide funding for summer youth
employment opportunities.

Navajo Nation officials ordered evacuations
Sunday for some residents of Chinle after
floodwaters filled washes and overflowed
berms and dirt dams.

Navajo Nation Council Delegate Eugenia
Charles-Newton has introduced a bill that
would remove Crystalyne Curley as the
Speaker of the Navajo Nation Council.

The 25th Navajo Nation Council approved
legislation opposing the confirmation of
James R. Mountain to serve as the New
Mexico Secretary of Indian Affairs.

The Navajo Department of Agrilculture has
issued a reminder to all livestock haulers of
the mandatory certifications required for
transportation throughout the Nation.



The following is a list of the more significant community issues addressed by this station for the quarted specified. This listing is by no means
complete, not is the order in which these issues appear intend to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Issue Description:
Havasupai Falls Reopens After Three Years

Navajo Catholics Upset After Franciscans
Transfer Historic Mission to Diocese

More Than 650 People Reported Missing in
New Mexico, Navajo Nation

Flagstaff City Council Postpones Vote on
New Hospital

Arizona House Democratic Leader Cano
Leaving for Harvard

Arlando Teller Formally Sworn in As
Assistant Secretary for US DOT

Navajo Police Fatally Shoot Man Following
Standoff in Tuba City

Bill Gates Delivers Graduation Speech at
NAU

Prog. Segment:

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

Date:
5/1/23

5/2/23

5/3/23

5/4/23

5/8/23

5/9/23

5/10/23

5/15/23

Time:
7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

Duration:

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

Page 3 of 7

Description of Segment:
After a three year pandemic closure, one of
the most challenging and beautiful hiking
trails in Arizona is once again open for
visitors.

Navajo Catholics in St. Michaels are
expressing upset over a decision to transfer
a historic mission founded some 125 years
ago to the Diocese of Gallup.

The first week of May marks the National
Week of Action for Missing and Murdered
Indigenous Women and Relatives and many
organizations are raising awareness.

After a nearly eight-hour long meeting,
Flagstaff city council members voted to
postpone a vote on the city's proposed new
hospital campus to May 16.

Arizona House Democratic Leader Andres
Cano announced he intends to resign when
the current legislative session ends so he
can pursue a graduate degree at Harvard.

Arlando Teller, a tribal citizen of the Navajo
Nation, was formally sworn in as the US
Department of Transportation's first-ever
Assistant Secretary for Tribal Affairs.

The Navajo Police Department fatally shot a
man on Monday following a domestic
violence call which resulted in a stand off in
Tuba City.

Bill Gates gave the keynote address at
Northem Arizona University's
commencement ceremonies and received
his honorary doctorate degree.



The following is a list of the more significant community issues addressed by this station for the quarted specified. This listing is by no means
complete, not is the order in which these issues appear intend to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Issue Description:
At Least 3 Killed in Shooting in Farmington

25th Navajo Nation Council Budget and
Finance Committee Amends Procurement
Process

Arizona's Governor and Attorney General
Announce Crackdown on Medicaid Fraud

Navajo Nation President Nygren Signs
Tourism Legislation

Arizona Govemor Vetoes Bill Banning Use
of Transgender Student's Names

Energy Secretary Granholm Announces
Funding For Tribes

New Mexico Unemployment Rate
Unchanged

1 Dead After Three-Vehicle Crash in
Chandler

Prog. Segment:

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

Date:
5/16/23

5/17/23

5/18/23

5/22/23

5/23/23

5/24/23

5/25/23

5/30/23

Time:
7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

Duration:
3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

Page 4 of 7

Description of Segment:
At least three people were killed and six
others, including two police officers, were
hurt yesterday in a shooting in Farmington,
New Mexico, police said.

The 25th Navajo Nation Council's Budget &
Finance Committtee passed Legislation No.
0075-23, which amends sections of the
Navajo Nation Procurement regulations.

Arizona Governor Katie Hobbs and other top
state officials announced a crackdown on
Medicaid fraud, particulalry honing in on
illegitimate group homes.

Navajo Nation President Buu Nygren signed
a $1.5 million legislation allowing revenue in
the Hotel Occupancy Tax Fund to be used

by all programs for tourism related purposes.

Arizona Govermnor Katies Hobbs vetoed a bill
that would have compelled schools not to
refer to transgender students by the names
and pronouns they identify with.

US Energy Secretary Jennifer Granholm met
with Arizona tribes in Phoenix to hear their
concemns and announce funding for tribes to
modernize electric grids.

New Mexico's unemployment remained
unchanged in April but preliminary
unemployment numbers suggest the state
added roughly 3,000 workers.

Jorrell Yazzie, 29, is facing charges of
manslaughter and aggravated assault after
he crashed his vehicle near Dobson and
Ray roads early Monday morning.



The following is a list of the more significant community issues addressed by this station for the quarted specified. This listing is by no means
complete, not is the order in which these issues appear intend to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Issue Description:
Senator Kelly Tours Flood Recovery Areas
Near Flagstaff

Biden to Enforce Ban on QOil, Gas Dirilling to
Protect Tribal Sites

Facebook Rendezvous Turns Violet After
Couple Meet in Shiprock

Navajo Police Ask For Public's Help in
Locating Missing Person

Navajo Police Searching For Missing Teen

Navajo Police Execute Search Warrant in
Many Farms

PNM Brings Sustainable Water to Navajo
Families

New Mexico Set to Roll Out $690 Million in
Taxpayer Rebates

Prog. Segment:

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

Date:
5/31/23

6/2/23

6/5/23

6/6/23

6/7/23

6/8/23

6/12/23

6/13/23

Time:
7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

Duration:

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

Page 5 of 7

Description of Segment:
Sen. Mark Kelly toured the Wupatiki Trails
neighborhood outside Flagstaff where
millions of dollars worth of flood mitigation
work is underway.

The Biden administration is implementing a
20 year withdrawal banning oil and gas
development outside the boundaries of
Chaco Culture National Park.

A Shiprock woman was threatened and
assaulted last week by Tyrell Willie, 37, after
they met on Facebook. Now, he is facing
multiple federal charges.

The Navajo Police Department is asking for
the public's help in locating forty-nine year

old Kenric Slim, who was last seen in Tuba
City on May 11, 2023.

The Navajo Police Department is asking for
the public's help in locating 18 year-old
Diedra Enoah who was last seen in
Fruitland, NM yesterday.

The Navajo Nation Police Department
received reports of a suspected bootlegging
operation and executed a search warrant on
a home in Many Farms.

PNM announced the official transfer of
critical water infrastructure from the now
closed San Juan Generating Station to the
Navajo-Gallup Water Supply Project.

New Mexico expects to start distributing
$690 million in rebates to eligible taxpayers
as early as next week, state officials
announced.



The following is a list of the more significant community issues addressed by this station for the quarted specified. This listing is by no means
complete, not is the order in which these issues appear intend to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Issue Description:
Consumers Advised to Check Frozen Fruit
Due to Voluntary Recall

New Mexico Delegation Backs $3.2 Million
FCC Navajo Nation Broadband Investment

Buu Nygren Announces He and Wife
Jasmine Are Expecting 2nd Child

Changing Arizona's Fuel Blend is an Option,
Lawmakers Say

Navajo Police Ask For Public's Help in
Locating Missing Teen

Navajo Nation Declares Widespread
Medicaid Scam a Public Health State of
Emergency

Arizona Gas Prices Fall By 16 Cents

Delegate Damon Sponsors Legislation to
Repeal Title 9 and Recognize All Marriages

Prog. Segment:

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

News Update

Date:
6/14/23

6/15/23

6/19/23

6/20/23

6/21/23

6/22/23

6/26/23

6/27/23

Time:
7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

7am-6pm

Duration:
3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

3 mins

Page 6 of 7

Description of Segment:
A voluntary recall was announced that
impacts some frozen strawberry products
due to concems of potential Hepititis A
concerns.

The New Mexico congressional delegation is
welcoming funding from the Federal
Communications Commission to helo the
Pine Hill School.

Navajo Nation President Buu Nygren and his
wife, Jasmine, chose Father's Day to
announce that they are expecting their
second child.

Some Arizona lawmakers say it's time to fix
the state's dependence on a boutique fuel
blend that is required by law to mitigate air
pollution.

Navajo police are asking for the public's help
in locating a missing 15-year-old girl. Hailey
Parrish was last seen at a foster home in
Tuba City yesterday.

A widespread Arizona Medicaid scam that
has left an unknown numbero of Native
Americans homeless is being declared a
public health state of emergency.

Gas prices across the country have
remained stagnant since last week.
According to AAA, the average gas price
across Arizona is $4.05.

Delegate Seth Damon signed and
sponsored Legislation 0139-23 repealing
Titile 9 of the Navajo Nation Code so that
same-sex marriages are recognized.



The following is a list of the more significant community issues addressed by this station for the quarted specified. This listing is by no means
complete, not is the order in which these issues appear intend to imply any degree of priority or significance of the issues.

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023 Page 7 of 7
Issue Description: Prog. Segment: Date: Time: Duration: Description of Segment:
Arizona Pauses $15 Million for Rodeo After News Update 6/28/23 7am-6pm 3 mins An Arizona state budget item giving $15.3
Residents File Lawsuits million to a rodeo in Prescott has spurred a

lawsuit by two city residents who claim the
spending is unconstitutional.

US Commits More Lawyers to Address News Update 6/29/23 T7am-6pm 3 mins The US Department of Justice announced it

Native American Disappearances will be funneling more resources toward
addressing the alarming rate of
disappearances among Native Americans.



