## QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Page 1 of 7

<u>Issue Description:</u> New Mexico's COVID-19 Public Health Order Officially Ends	Prog. Segment: News Update	<u>Date:</u> 4/3/23	<u>Time:</u> 7am-6pm	Duration: 3 mins	Description of Segment: The state Department of Health announced Friday was the last day of an executive order that had been extended by Governor Michelle Lujan-Grisham.
Arlando Teller Become's DOT's First Assistant Secretary for Tribal Affairs	News Update	4/4/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Arlando Teller, a citizen fo the Navajo Nation was sworn in as the US Department of Transportation's first-ever assistant secretary for Tribal Affairs.
Criminal Charges Filed in Case of Missing Navajo Woman	News Update	4/5/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	An indictment was filed against Preston Tolth that accueses him of carjacking a truck belonging to Ella Mae Begay, who was reported missing on June 15, 2021.
Navajo Police Arrest Man for Student Targeted Shooting Threats	News Update	4/6/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Atticus Johnson was arrested Monday night after Navajo Police received multiple reports of threats to shoot a former classmate's sister who is a student at Newcomb High.
Governor Reins in Tax Relief Proposals, Boosts State Spending	News Update	4/10/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The Governor of New Mexico scaled back a tax relief package based on concerns it could undermind future spending on public education, health care and law enforcement.
Sheriff Mark Lamb Files Papers to Run For Senate in Arizona	News Update	4/11/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Pinal County Sheriff Mark Lamb has filed federal paperwork to run for the US Senate in Arizona, becoming the first republican to jump into the high profile race.
Tony Hawk Visits New Mexico, Skateboards with Navajo Nation President	News Update	4/12/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Navajo Nation President Buu Nyren showed off his skateboarding skills, part of the opening festivities for the Dine Skate Garden Project in Two Grey Hills, NM.
Public Health Advisory for Hantavirus in the Navajo Nation	News Update	4/13/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The Navajo Department of Health issued a public health advisory for Hantavirus, a rare but potentially fatal disease. There have been four confirmed cases this year.

# QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Page 2 of 7

Issue Description: University of Arizona Shares New Safety Suggestions	Prog. Segment: News Update	<u>Date:</u> 4/17/23	<u>Time:</u> 7am-6pm	Duration: 3 mins	<u>Description of Segment:</u> Safety measures are being implemented at the University of Arizona following the deadly shooting of a professor in October, the University President announced.
NTUA to Explore Opportunities to Develop Green Energy Projects	News Update	4/18/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The Navajo Tribal Utility Authority and Avangrid have signed a Memorandum of Understanding to explore opportunities to develop up to 1 gigawatt of green energy.
Arizona Tribal Gaming Contributions Up 20%	News Update	4/19/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Tribal gaming contributions were up 20% during the first quarter of 2023, despite concerns that the legalization of sports gambling would have a negative impact.
\$2 Million Approved by the 25th Navajo Nation Council for Youth Employment	News Update	4/20/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The Navajo Nation Council unanimously approved legislation that will appropriate \$2 million to provide funding for summer youth employment opportunities.
Evacuations Ordered After Flooding in Chinle	News Update	4/24/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Navajo Nation officials ordered evacuations Sunday for some residents of Chinle after floodwaters filled washes and overflowed berms and dirt dams.
Navajo Council Delegate Files Legislation to Remove Speaker	News Update	4/25/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Navajo Nation Council Delegate Eugenia Charles-Newton has introduced a bill that would remove Crystalyne Curley as the Speaker of the Navajo Nation Council.
NN Council Approves Legislation Opposing the Confirmation of James R. Mountain	News Update	4/26/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The 25th Navajo Nation Council approved legislation opposing the confirmation of James R. Mountain to serve as the New Mexico Secretary of Indian Affairs.
Navajo Department of Agriculture Reminds Livestock Owners to Obtain Certs	News Update	4/27/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The Navajo Department of Agrilculture has issued a reminder to all livestock haulers of the mandatory certifications required for transportation throughout the Nation.

## QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Page 3 of 7

<u>Issue Description:</u> Havasupai Falls Reopens After Three Years	Prog. Segment: News Update	<u>Date:</u> 5/1/23	<u>Time:</u> 7am-6pm	<u>Duration:</u> 3 mins	Description of Segment: After a three year pandemic closure, one of the most challenging and beautiful hiking trails in Arizona is once again open for visitors.
Navajo Catholics Upset After Franciscans Transfer Historic Mission to Diocese	News Update	5/2/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Navajo Catholics in St. Michaels are expressing upset over a decision to transfer a historic mission founded some 125 years ago to the Diocese of Gallup.
More Than 650 People Reported Missing in New Mexico, Navajo Nation	News Update	5/3/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The first week of May marks the National Week of Action for Missing and Murdered Indigenous Women and Relatives and many organizations are raising awareness.
Flagstaff City Council Postpones Vote on New Hospital	News Update	5/4/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	After a nearly eight-hour long meeting, Flagstaff city council members voted to postpone a vote on the city's proposed new hospital campus to May 16.
Arizona House Democratic Leader Cano Leaving for Harvard	News Update	5/8/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Arizona House Democratic Leader Andres Cano announced he intends to resign when the current legislative session ends so he can pursue a graduate degree at Harvard.
Arlando Teller Formally Sworn in As Assistant Secretary for US DOT	News Update	5/9/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Arlando Teller, a tribal citizen of the Navajo Nation, was formally sworn in as the US Department of Transportation's first-ever Assistant Secretary for Tribal Affairs.
Navajo Police Fatally Shoot Man Following Standoff in Tuba City	News Update	5/10/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The Navajo Police Department fatally shot a man on Monday following a domestic violence call which resulted in a stand off in Tuba City.
Bill Gates Delivers Graduation Speech at NAU	News Update	5/15/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Bill Gates gave the keynote address at Northern Arizona University's commencement ceremonies and received his honorary doctorate degree.

# QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Page 4 of 7

<u>Issue Description:</u> At Least 3 Killed in Shooting in Farmington	Prog. Segment: News Update	<u>Date:</u> 5/16/23	<u>Time:</u> 7am-6pm	Duration: 3 mins	<u>Description of Segment:</u> At least three people were killed and six others, including two police officers, were hurt yesterday in a shooting in Farmington, New Mexico, police said.
25th Navajo Nation Council Budget and Finance Committee Amends Procurement Process	News Update	5/17/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The 25th Navajo Nation Council's Budget & Finance Committtee passed Legislation No. 0075-23, which amends sections of the Navajo Nation Procurement regulations.
Arizona's Governor and Attorney General Announce Crackdown on Medicaid Fraud	News Update	5/18/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Arizona Governor Katie Hobbs and other top state officials announced a crackdown on Medicaid fraud, particulalry honing in on illegitimate group homes.
Navajo Nation President Nygren Signs Tourism Legislation	News Update	5/22/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Navajo Nation President Buu Nygren signed a \$1.5 million legislation allowing revenue in the Hotel Occupancy Tax Fund to be used by all programs for tourism related purposes.
Arizona Governor Vetoes Bill Banning Use of Transgender Student's Names	News Update	5/23/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Arizona Governor Katies Hobbs vetoed a bill that would have compelled schools not to refer to transgender students by the names and pronouns they identify with.
Energy Secretary Granholm Announces Funding For Tribes	News Update	5/24/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	US Energy Secretary Jennifer Granholm met with Arizona tribes in Phoenix to hear their concerns and announce funding for tribes to modernize electric grids.
New Mexico Unemployment Rate Unchanged	News Update	5/25/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	New Mexico's unemployment remained unchanged in April but preliminary unemployment numbers suggest the state added roughly 3,000 workers.
1 Dead After Three-Vehicle Crash in Chandler	News Update	5/30/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Jorrell Yazzie, 29, is facing charges of manslaughter and aggravated assault after he crashed his vehicle near Dobson and Ray roads early Monday morning.

# QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Page 5 of 7

<u>Issue Description:</u> Senator Kelly Tours Flood Recovery Areas Near Flagstaff	Prog. Segment: News Update	<u>Date:</u> 5/31/23	<u>Time:</u> 7am-6pm	Duration: 3 mins	Description of Segment: Sen. Mark Kelly toured the Wupatiki Trails neighborhood outside Flagstaff where millions of dollars worth of flood mitigation work is underway.
Biden to Enforce Ban on Oil, Gas Drilling to Protect Tribal Sites	News Update	6/2/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The Biden administration is implementing a 20 year withdrawal banning oil and gas development outside the boundaries of Chaco Culture National Park.
Facebook Rendezvous Turns Violet After Couple Meet in Shiprock	News Update	6/5/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	A Shiprock woman was threatened and assaulted last week by Tyrell Willie, 37, after they met on Facebook. Now, he is facing multiple federal charges.
Navajo Police Ask For Public's Help in Locating Missing Person	News Update	6/6/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The Navajo Police Department is asking for the public's help in locating forty-nine year old Kenric Slim, who was last seen in Tuba City on May 11, 2023.
Navajo Police Searching For Missing Teen	News Update	6/7/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The Navajo Police Department is asking for the public's help in locating 18 year-old Diedra Enoah who was last seen in Fruitland, NM yesterday.
Navajo Police Execute Search Warrant in Many Farms	News Update	6/8/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The Navajo Nation Police Department received reports of a suspected bootlegging operation and executed a search warrant on a home in Many Farms.
PNM Brings Sustainable Water to Navajo Families	News Update	6/12/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	PNM announced the official transfer of critical water infrastructure from the now closed San Juan Generating Station to the Navajo-Gallup Water Supply Project.
New Mexico Set to Roll Out \$690 Million in Taxpayer Rebates	News Update	6/13/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	New Mexico expects to start distributing \$690 million in rebates to eligible taxpayers as early as next week, state officials announced.

## QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Page 6 of 7

Issue Description: Consumers Advised to Check Frozen Fruit Due to Voluntary Recall	Prog. Segment: News Update	<u>Date:</u> 6/14/23	<u>Time:</u> 7am-6pm	<u>Duration:</u> 3 mins	Description of Segment: A voluntary recall was announced that impacts some frozen strawberry products due to concerns of potential Hepititis A concerns.
New Mexico Delegation Backs \$3.2 Million FCC Navajo Nation Broadband Investment	News Update	6/15/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The New Mexico congressional delegation is welcoming funding from the Federal Communications Commission to helo the Pine Hill School.
Buu Nygren Announces He and Wife Jasmine Are Expecting 2nd Child	News Update	6/19/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Navajo Nation President Buu Nygren and his wife, Jasmine, chose Father's Day to announce that they are expecting their second child.
Changing Arizona's Fuel Blend is an Option, Lawmakers Say	News Update	6/20/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Some Arizona lawmakers say it's time to fix the state's dependence on a boutique fuel blend that is required by law to mitigate air pollution.
Navajo Police Ask For Public's Help in Locating Missing Teen	News Update	6/21/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Navajo police are asking for the public's help in locating a missing 15-year-old girl. Hailey Parrish was last seen at a foster home in Tuba City yesterday.
Navajo Nation Declares Widespread Medicaid Scam a Public Health State of Emergency	News Update	6/22/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	A widespread Arizona Medicaid scam that has left an unknown numbero of Native Americans homeless is being declared a public health state of emergency.
Arizona Gas Prices Fall By 16 Cents	News Update	6/26/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Gas prices across the country have remained stagnant since last week. According to AAA, the average gas price across Arizona is \$4.05.
Delegate Damon Sponsors Legislation to Repeal Title 9 and Recognize All Marriages	News Update	6/27/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	Delegate Seth Damon signed and sponsored Legislation 0139-23 repealing Titile 9 of the Navajo Nation Code so that same-sex marriages are recognized.

# QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST FOR: KWRK 96.1 FM/KCAZ 99.5 FM - Q2 2023

Page 7 of 7

Issue Description:	Prog. Segment:	Date:	Time:	<b>Duration:</b>	<b>Description of Segment:</b>
Arizona Pauses \$15 Million for Rodeo After	News Update	6/28/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	An Arizona state budget item giving \$15.3
Residents File Lawsuits					million to a rodeo in Prescott has spurred a
					lawsuit by two city residents who claim the spending is unconstitutional.
US Commits More Lawyers to Address Native American Disappearances	News Update	6/29/23	7am-6pm	3 mins	The US Department of Justice announced it will be funneling more resources toward addressing the alarming rate of disappearances among Native Americans.